APEROL SPRITZ 16
Aperol, Prosecco, Orange, Soda
AVIATION 19
BEVERAGE MENU Gin, Créme de Violette, Maraschino Liqueur, Lemon
REVELEY BLOODY MARY 18
Vodka, Tomato, Worcestershire, Spice, Lemon Juice, Salt ‘n" Pepper
C R EATl O N S ................ CAIPRIOSKA | CAIPIRINHA 16
BANANA BOOTLEGGIN’ 18 Vodka | Cachaca, Muddled Lime, Sugar
Crazy Uncle Moonshine, Cinnamon Whiskey, Rumchata, Banana, Orgeat, COSMOPOLITAN 18
Pineapple, Lemon Juice Citron Vodka, Cointreau, Cranberry, Orange Flambé
BASIL'S GARDEN 19 DARK & STORMY 18
Vodka, Elderflower, Strawberries, Lime Juice, Fresh Basil Goslings Black Seal Rum, Ginger Beer, Pressed Lime, Bitters
CAPTAIN'S CHARM 18 ESPRESSO MARTINI 20
) . . . . o Fresh Espresso, Vanilla Vodka, Kahlua, Butterscotch Schnapps
Cargo Cult Spiced Rum, Apple Cinnamon, Lime Juice, Ginger Beer, Aromatic Bitters
FRENCH MARTINI 18
CHAMPAGNE 89 21 Vodka, Chambord, Fresh Pineapple Juice
Creme de Peche, Grand Marnier, Pineapple Juice, Veuve Clicquot KIR ROYALE 15
DESTINATION SHANGHAI 19 Chambord, Bubbles
Belvedere Pink Grapefruit Vodka, Lychee, Apple Cinnamon, Cranberry, Lime MARGARITA | TOMMY'S 16
Blanco Tequila, Cointreau, Lime, Salt | Tommy’s on the Rocks, Agave, No Salt
MONTECRISTO 22
Hennessy VSOP, Highwest DBL Rye, Amaro Montenegro, Maple Syrup, Lemon M0JITO 19
Juice, Citrus Crusta Blanco Rum, Mint, Muddled Lime, Sugar, Soda
QUEEN’S DAIQUIRI 20 EFGRSONI .y th C . 18
Blanco Rum, Creme De Peche, Melon, Rockmelon, Lemon, Citrus Crusta 1N, sweet Yermouth, Lampan
PINA COLADA 17
SWEETTOOTH FAIRY . . 20 Blanco Rum, Malibu, Fresh Pineapple Juice, Coconut
Vodka, Blue Curacao, Watermelon, Bubblegum, Lemon Juice, Whites
SINGAPORE SLING 22
THE LOUISVILLE LIP 18 Gin, Cherry Herring, Dom Benedictine, Cointreau, Pineapple, Lime, Bitters
Pear infused Woodford Reserve, Honey, Chilli Flakes, Pear Slices AMARETTO | WHISKEY SOUR 18
Disaronno | American Whiskey, Lemon Juice, Whites
WHITE RUSSIAN 17

AMARA DEL SOL PITCHER TO SHARE BETWEEN 2- 4 50

Gin, Solerno, Aperol, Lychee, Earl Grey Tea, Regans Orange Bitters, Lime Juice Vodka, Kahlua, Milk, Cherries



.............. BY THE GLASS

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING

CHAMPAGNE
NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

SPARKLING

Seppelt Fleur De Lys

Villa Sandi DOCG Prosecco
Cloudy Bay Pelorus

WHITE WINE

AROMATICS

2015 T'Gallant Pink Moscato

2015 Alkoomi Riesling Late Harvest

2015 White Noise Gewurztraminer Riesling
2015 La Villa Pinot Grigio

2015 Forrest Hill Estate Riesling

SAUVIGNON BLANC
2015 Squealing Pig
2014 Leeuwin Estate Art Series

SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC
2014 McHenry Hohnen
2015 Cape Mentelle

CHARDONNAY
2015 Vasse Felix ‘Filius’

Reims, FR

Multi-Regional, SA
Veneto, IT
Marlborough, NZ

Mornington Peninsula, VIC
Frankland River, WA

King Valley, VIC

Veneto, IT

Porongurup, WA

Marlborough, NZ
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA

18| 99

9|42
11 48
16 | 72

9|42
9.5 | 44
10 | 45
11| 48
12| 50

10 | 45
14 | 60

9.5 | 44
13| 55

12 | 50

RED WINE

ROSE
2015 Squealing Pig Pinot Noir

PINOT NOIR
2015 Saint Clair Estate

CABERNET
2014 The Blackwood 'Tweed River'

SHIRAZ
2013 d'Arenberg Footbolt
2014 Leeuwin Estate Siblings

RED BLENDS | VARIETIES

2013 McHenry Hohnen Cabernet Merlot
2015 Las Perdices Malbec

2015 Carpe Diem Sangiovese

Central Otago, NZ

Marlborough, NZ

Blackwood Valley, WA

McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Mendoza, ARG
Margaret River, WA

2014 Rusden 'Driftsand' Grenache Shiraz Mataro Barossa Valley, SA

SWEET WINE

FORTIFIED
NV Millbrook Pedro Ximenez
Talijancich 30yr Tawny 500ml

DESSERT
Talijanicich Semillon Late Autumn Harvest

Perth Hills, WA
Swan Valley, WA

Swan Valley, WA

10 | 45

12| 50

11 48

10 | 45
12 | 50

9.5 | 44
12| 50
13|55
14 | 60

12| 72
16 | 110

60ml 9 | 60



NV Veuve Clicquot Yellow Label

Veuve Clicquot Demi Sec

NV Billiecart Salmon Brut Reserve

2004 Veuve Clicquot Vintage
NV Ruinart Blanc de Blanc
2006 Dom Perignon

NV Krug Rose

Seppelt Fleur De Lys

Villa Sandi DOCG Prosecco
NV Chandon Rosé

NV Arras Brut Elite
Cloudy Bay Pelorus

2006 Soul Growers Sparkling Shiraz

AROMATICS
2015 T'Gallant Pink Moscato

2015 Alkoomi Riesling Late Harvest
2015 White Noise Gewurztraminer Riesling

2015 La Villa Pinot Grigio

2015 Forrest Hill Estate Riesling

2013 Las Perdices Torrontes

2015 Domane Wachau Griiner Veltliner
2016 Flor Marché Malabre Riesling
2015 Rusden 'Christian' Chenin Blanc

2014 Marc Brédif Vouvray

2014 Weingut Donnhoff Dry Riesling

Reims, FR 18 | 99
Reims, FR 140
Mareuil-sur-Ay, FR 160
Reims, FR 180
Reims, FR 190
Hautvillers, FR 360
Reims, FR 540
SPARKLING - -« oovvvvn -
Multi-Regional, SA 9| 42
Veneto, IT 11| 48
Multi-Regional, VIC 50
Multi-Regional, TAS 69
Marlborough, NZ 16 | 72
Barossa Valley, SA 90
W H ITE WI N E ...............
Mornington Peninsula, VIC 9| 42
Frankland River, WA 9.5 | 44
King Valley, VIC 10 | 45
Veneto, IT 11| 48
Porongurup, WA 12 | 50
Mendoza, ARG 50
Wachau, AUT 55
Denmark, WA 55
Barossa Valley, SA 58
Loire Valley, FR 70
Nahe, GR 80

SAUVIGNON BLANC
2015 Squealing Pig
2015 Hahndorf

2014 Robert Oatley Signature Series

2014 Leeuwin Estate Art Series
2014 Empirica Fume Blanc
2015 Cloudy Bay

2014 Te Mata Cape Crest

2014 Pascal Jolivet Sancerre

SEMILLON SAUVIGNON BLANC
2014 McHenry Hohnen

2015 Cape Mentelle

2014 Cullen Mangan Vineyard
2015 Pierro LTC

2014 Moss Wood Semillon
2012 Rosily

CHARDONNAY
2015 Vasse Felix ‘Filius”
2015 Rosily

2014 William Fevre Petit Chablis

2014 John Kosovich

2013 Rockcliffe Estate Single Site
2012 Freycinet 'Single Vineyard'
2015 Flametree Sub Regional Series

2013 Leeuwin Estate Art Series
2014 Giaconda Estate

2015 Squealing Pig Pinot Noir

2015 Charles Melton ‘Rosé of Virginia’

Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Pemberton, WA
Marlborough, NZ
Hawkes Bay, NZ
Sancerre, FR

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA

Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Chablis, FR
Pemberton, WA
Denmark, WA
East Coast, TAS
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Beechworth, VIC

Central Otago, NZ
Barossa Valley, SA

10 |45
50

52

14 | 60
60

72

80

100

9.5 | 44
13|55
69

72

80

375ml 26

12| 50
52
72
78
80
85
105
160
220



PINOT NOIR

2015 Saint Clair Estate

2015 Howard Park Flintrock

2015 Castle Rock Estate

2011 Wild Earth

2010 Batista

2013 Marchard Burch Bourgogne Rouge
2013 Craggy Range ‘Te Muna’

2009 Domaine A 'Stoney Vineyard'
2014 Ata Rangi ‘Crimson’

CABERNET

2014 The Blackwood 'Tweed River'
2014 Teusner ‘The Gentleman’

2013 Robert Oatley 'Signature Series'
2010 Reschke ‘Vitulus’

2013 Howard Park Leston

2014 Soul Growers Cellar Dweller
2012 Stella Bella Luminosa

2012 Moss Wood

2012 Houghton Jack Mann

SHIRAZ

2013 d’Arenberg Footbolt

2014 Leeuwin Estate Siblings
2014 Glaetzer Bishops

2011 Mandoon Estate Reserve
2013 Pepperjack Scotch Fillet Grade
2012 d’Arenberg Dead Arm
2013 Sandalford the Prendiville
2012 Penfolds St. Henri
2012/13 John Duval Eligo
2012 Henschke Mt. Edelstone
2009/10 Penfolds Grange

Marlborough, NZ
Great Southern, WA
Great Southern, WA
Central Otago, NZ
Manjimup, WA
Burgundy, FR
Martinborough, NZ
South Coast, TAS
Martinborough, NZ

Blackwood Valley, WA

Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Coonawarra, SA
Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Margaret River, WA
Wilyabrup, WA
Frankland River, WA

McLaren Vale, SA
Margaret River, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Frankland River, WA
McLaren Vale, SA
McLaren Vale, SA
Swan Valley, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Multi-regional, SA

90

110

140
375ml 30

11| 48
52
55
60
72
100
140
160
180

10 | 45
12| 50
58

72

85

105
130
160
170
240
1100

RED BLENDS

2013 McHenry Hohnen Cabernet Merlot

2014 Myatts Field Shiraz Mourvedre Viognier

2014 Rusden 'Driftsand' Grenache Shiraz Mataro
2013 Talijancich Graciano Grenache Syrah

2014 Cherubino ‘Laissez Faire” Syrah Grenache
2013 Voyager Estate ‘Girt By Sea” Cabernet Merlot
2013 Woodlands ‘Margaret” Cabernet Malbec Merlot
2009 Arlewood La Bratta Merlot Malbec Cabernet

Margaret River, WA
Perth Hills, WA
Barossa Valley, SA
Swan Valley, WA
Frankland River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Wilyabrup, WA
Margaret River, WA

2013 Thousand Candles Shiraz Pinot Noir Sauvignon Blanc Yarra Valley, VIC

2014 Cullen Diana Madeline Cabernet Merlot

RED VARIETIES
2015 Las Perdices Malbec
2015 Carpe Diem Sangiovese

2015 La Violetta Yé-Yé Rouge Spatburgunder
Syrah Nebbiolo

2014 Empirica Tempranillo

2013 Segehesio Sonoma Zinfandel

2011 Cirillo 1850 Grenache

2009 Mairena Reserve Malbec Bonarda

2008 Carinae Prestige Malbec Cabernet Syrah

SWEET

Talijancich Semillon Autumn Harvest

FORTIFIED
NV Millbrook Pedro Ximenez
Talijanicich 30 year old Tawny

Margaret River, WA

Mendoza, ARG
Margaret River, WA

Denmark, WA
Geographe, WA

Sonoma County, USA

Barossa Valley, SA
Mendoza, ARG
Mendoza, ARG

Swan Valley, WA

Perth Hills, WA
Swan Valley, WA

9.5 | 44

48
14 | 60
65
58
60
90
99
160
185

12 | 50
13 | 55

64
69
85
100
105
120

960

12|72
16 | 110



ON TAP (SCHOONER 425mL)
Feral Sly Fox 4.7%

Heineken Lager 5%

James Squire 150 Lashes 4.2%

James Squire Orchard Crush Cider 5%

Little Creatures Pale Ale 5.2%
Little Creatures Rogers 3.8%
White Rabbit Dark Ale 4.9%
White Rabbit White Ale 4.5%

VODKA

Ketel One -Houste

Absolut Vanilla

Belvedere Pure

Belvedere Pink Grapefruit
Ciroc

Finlandia Mango

Grey Goose

Hippocampus Metropol Distillery
Ketel One Citroen
Smirnoff Green Apple
Zubrowka Bison Grass

10
10
10

9

9.5
8.5

SPIRITS

10
11
11
11
14
12
14
12
10
10
12

9
9

PACKAGED

Corona Cerveza 4.4%

Feral Hop Hog IPA 5.8%

Gage Roads Single Fin Ale 4.5%
Heineken Mid Strength 3.3%
James Boag Light 2.9%

Matso’s Ginger Beer 3.5%

Mountain Goat Fancy Pants Amber
Ale 5.2%

Nail Brewing Oatmeal Stout 6%
Pirate Life Pale Ale 5.4%
Somersby Pear Cider 4.5%

GIN

Tanqueray -HOUSE
Black Robin

Bombay Sapphire
Four Pillars Rare Dry
Gin Mare

Hayman'’s Sloe Gin
Hendricks Gin
Hippocampus
Sipsmith

Tanquaray 10
Westwinds Sabre
Westwinds Cutlass
Westwinds Broadside
Westwinds Captain’s Cut

10
9.5
8

7
10

9.5
9
10
9

10
12
12
13
14
10
14
13
13
16
10
13
18
20

TEQUILA
El Jimador Plata Tequila -House

EL Jimador Reposado Tequila -#oust

Del Maguey Chichicapa Mezcal
Don Julio 1942

Herradura Plata

Herradura Reposado

Herradura Afiejo

Herradura Ultra Afiejo

Milagro Select Barrel Silver
Patron Silver

Patron X0 Cafe

Patron Reposado

RUM

Pampero Blanco Rum -House
Pampero Afiejo Rum -#oUSE
Angostura 1919

Bacardi 8yr

Bacardi Carta Fuego
Captain Morgan Spiced
Cargo Cult Spiced
Diplomatico Exclusiva
Goslings Black Seal

Kirk & Sweeney 12yr
Kraken Spiced

Leblon Cachaca

Malibu Coconut

Sailor Jerry

Zacapa 23 Solero

Zacapa X0

COGNAC | ARMAGNAC | BRANDY
Beneroy Calvados

Castarede Bas Armagnac
Hennessey VSOP

Hennessey X0

10
10
13
26
11
13
16
19
20
14
14
15

10
10
14
10
10
10
10
13
11
14
12
12
10
11
14
19

11
15
14
18

WHISKY | WHISKEY

Bulleit Bourbon -#ouse
Johnnie Walker Black Label -#ouse
Aberlour 12yr

Ardbeg Dark Cove

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Rye

Canadian Club 12yr

Chivas Regal 12yr

Chivas Regal 18yr
Glenmorangie 10yr
Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Glenmorangie Nectar d'OR
Glenmorangie 18yr
Glenmorangie Tusail
Highwest DBL Rye

Hudson Manhattan Rye
Jack Daniels No. 7

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel
Jack Daniel’s Honey

Jack Daniel’s Fire

Jameson Irish Whiskey
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Laphroaig 10yr

Lagavulin 12yr

Lime Burners Sherry Cask
Maker’s Mark

Nikka From The Barrel
Oban 14yr

Pappy Van Winkle 15yr
Southern Comfort

Whipper Snapper Moonshine
Woodford Reserve
Woodford Reserve Double Oaked

10
10
12
18
11
11
12
10
16
11
13
14
15
18
18
14
18
10
19
10
10
10
15
28
12
16
14
12
14
14
45
10
13
10
13



............. TEA+COFFEE NON_ALCOHOLIC

ILRISHBCLOFEEE e Whiskey, C 15 STILL & SPARKLING WATER BOTTLED JUICE
ong Black, -ugar, ins 15key, Lream Voss Norwegian Sparkling 375ml 4.5 Cranberry Juice 3.5
E&T 6 Voss Norwegian Still 800ml 9 Pi . .
Espresso, Tonic Water, Blueberries, Orange Voss Norwegian Sparkling 800ml 9 neapp e Ju}ce— >
g. , ’ , 9 5 Cloudy Apple Juice 3.5
+ Gin BOTTLED SOFT DRINK Orange Juice 3.5
TOBLERONE 16 Coca Cola 330ml 4 Tomato Juice 3.5
Kahlua, Frangelico, Bailey’s, Cream, White Chocolate, Agave Coke Zero 330ml 4
SPICED ESPRESSO MARTINI 20 Fevertree Mediterranean Tonic 200ml 4
Spiced Rum, Amaro Montenegré, Kahlua, Butterscotch, Espresso, Chilli Agave Bundaberg Ginger Beer 375ml 4
AFFOGATO 8
2 Shots of Espresso, Vanilla Ice Cream
+ Liqueur 15
COFFEE TEA
Locale Blend 141 100% Arabica Beans Tea Range by TBar Loose Leaf
Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino 4 English Breakfast 3
Long Macchiato 4.5  Japanese Sencha 3
Short Macchiato 4 Chamomile 3
Long Black 4.5  Earl Grey 3
Espresso 3.5 Lemongrass & Ginger 3
DBL Espresso 4 Peppermint 3
Mocha Latte 4.5
Hot Chocolate 4
+0.50 Small T/A » Please note we accept all credit cards except Diners with a 1.65% surcharge

+1.00 Large T/A

ELIZABETH QUAY | 7 DAYS | FULLY LICENSED

@THEREVELEY | #THEREVELEYBAR | THEREVELEYBAR.COM.AU



